
Vacation schedule RISC Takers 2018-2019*)

Begin End
Christmas Vacation Tuesday, December 18, 2018 Monday, January 7, 2019
Heineken Regatta/Carnival French side Thursday, February 27, 2019 Wednesday, March 6, 2019
Easter/ Carnival Dutch side/King's Day Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Wednesday, May 1, 2019
Labor Day Thursday, May 30, 2019 Thursday, May 30, 2019
End of Season 2018-2019 Sunday, June 30, 2019

Information season 2019-2020

First Practice season 2019-2020 Tuesday, August 20, 2019
Administration Day season 2019-2020 Saturday, August 24, 2019

*) - At the moment of writing no matches are scheduled in abovementioned vacation periods. Note that
       it might be possible that the SMFA will reschedule matches to weekends in the vacation periods because   
       vacations/holidays on the French and Dutch side do not match.
     - The National Sports Institute might announce additional closures of the stadium during vacations/holidays.


